Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leon Taylor - (1230367) - City of Brighton and Hove - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:05.68
2:05.87
2:06.76
2:07.05
2:07.20
2:07.56
2:07.67
2:07.84
2:08.65
2:08.89
2:09.15
2:09.31
2:10.21
2:11.97
2:15.23
2:15.31
2:15.76
2:15.91
2:16.60
2:17.66
2:28.72
2:28.79
2:33.49
2:34.49
2:37.71

2:42.09
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663
660
646
642
640
634
633
630
618
615
611
609
596
573
532
531
526
524
516
505
400
400
364

357

Round

Date

14/10/23
14/06/24
05/11/23
05/11/23
09/12/23
14/12/23
10/12/22
11/11/23
06/11/22
12/11/22
21/10/23
16/10/22
08/10/22
03/12/22
15/01/22
07/11/21
18/12/21
13/11/21
17/10/21
27/06/21
23/11/119
19/10/19
15/06/19
20/10/18
16/06/18
14/01/18

ANINT7I477

Meet

National Arena Swimming League - London 2023
Brighton SC Club Championships 2024

SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023
SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023
National Arena Swimming League - London 2023

Swim England Winter Championships 2023

National Arena Swimming League-London Rounds 2022
National Arena Swimming League - London 2023

SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022
National Arena Swimming League-London Rounds 2022
Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

National Arena Swimming League-London Rounds 2022
National Winter Championships 2022

Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet

SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships
Shiverers Club Championships

The National Arena Swimming League London Round 2
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Shiverers July Time Trials

Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2019

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition
Worthing Age Group Competition

Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018
Worthing Age Group Competition

Tom Handley Open Meet

Venue

Luton
Brighton
Winchester
Winchester
St Albans
Sheffield
Westminster Lodge
Luton
Winchester
Inspire Luton
Crawley
Crawley
Inspire Luton
Sheffield
Prince Regent
Winchester
Hove
London
Crawley
Hove
Horsham
Crawley
Worthing
Crawley
Worthing

Brighton
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Worthing SC
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c.40.Ur
2:47.10
2:49.33
2:56.13
2:59.60
3:09.67
3:19.26
3:35.29

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:05.87
2:07.56
2:07.20
2:07.84
2:06.76
2:07.05
2:09.15
2:05.68
2:07.67
2:11.97
2:08.89
2:08.65
2:09.31
2:10.21
2:15.23
2:15.76
2:15.91
2:15.31
2:16.60
2:17.66
2:28.72
2:28.79
2:33.49
2:34.49
2:37.71
2:42.09
2:49.33
2:45.07
2:47.10
2:56.13
2:59.60
3:09.67
3:19.26

3:35.29
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01/04/17
21/10117
15/10/16
25/09/16
23/04/16
03/04/16

05/07/15

Date

14/06/24
14/12/23
09/12/23
11/11/23
05/11/23
05/11/23
21/10/23
14/10/23
10/12/22
03/12/22
12/11/22
06/11/22
16/10/22
08/10/22
15/01/22
18/12/21
13/11/21
07/11/21
17/10/21
27/06/21
23/1119
19/10/19
15/06/19
20/10/18
16/06/18
14/01/18
2111017
02/07/17
01/04/17
15/10/16
25/09/16
23/04/16
03/04/16

05/07/15

AUIIUS DUITITTIET DPIAST
Worthing Age Group Competition

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
Littlehampton County Qualifier

Worthing Age Group Competition

Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016

Sussex Development Gala

Meet

Brighton SC Club Championships 2024

Swim England Winter Championships 2023

National Arena Swimming League - London 2023
National Arena Swimming League - London 2023

SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023
SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023
Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023

National Arena Swimming League - London 2023

National Arena Swimming League-London Rounds 2022

National Winter Championships 2022

National Arena Swimming League-London Rounds 2022

SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

National Arena Swimming League-London Rounds 2022

Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet

Shiverers Club Championships

The National Arena Swimming League London Round 2
SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Shiverers July Time Trials

Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2019

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition
Worthing Age Group Competition

Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018
Worthing Age Group Competition

Tom Handley Open Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition

Atlantis Summer Splash

Worthing Age Group Competition

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
Littlehampton County Qualifier

Worthing Age Group Competition

Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016

Sussex Development Gala

norsHam
Worthing
Crawley
Crawley
Littlehampton
Worthing
Bognor Regis

Eastbourne

Venue

Brighton
Sheffield

St Albans
Luton
Winchester
Winchester
Crawley

Luton

Westminster Lodge

Sheffield
Inspire Luton
Winchester
Crawley
Inspire Luton
Prince Regent
Hove

London
Winchester
Crawley
Hove
Horsham
Crawley
Worthing
Crawley
Worthing
Brighton
Crawley
Horsham
Worthing
Crawley
Littlehampton
Worthing
Bognor Regis

Eastbourne

oy ou
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
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Worthing SC
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