Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leon Taylor - (1230367) - City of Brighton and Hove - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:05.68	663	F	14/10/23	National Arena Swimming League - London 2023	Luton		2
2:05.87	660	F	14/06/24	Brighton SC Club Championships 2024	Brighton	CO B and H	4
2:06.76	646	F	05/11/23	SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023	Winchester		2
2:07.05	642	Н	05/11/23	SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023	Winchester		2
2:07.20	640	F	09/12/23	National Arena Swimming League - London 2023	St Albans		2
2:07.56	634	Н	14/12/23	Swim England Winter Championships 2023	Sheffield	Shiverers	2
2:07.67	633	F	10/12/22	National Arena Swimming League-London Rounds 2022	Westminster Lodge		2
2:07.84	630	F	11/11/23	National Arena Swimming League - London 2023	Luton		2
2:08.65	618	F	06/11/22	SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022	Winchester		2
2:08.89	615	F	12/11/22	National Arena Swimming League-London Rounds 2022	Inspire Luton		2
2:09.15	611	F	21/10/23	Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023	Crawley		2
2:09.31	609	F	16/10/22	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
2:10.21	596	F	08/10/22	National Arena Swimming League-London Rounds 2022	Inspire Luton		2
2:11.97	573	Н	03/12/22	National Winter Championships 2022	Sheffield	Shiverers	2
2:15.23	532	F	15/01/22	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet	Prince Regent		3
2:15.31	531	Н	07/11/21	SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships	Winchester	Shiverers	2
2:15.76	526	F	18/12/21	Shiverers Club Championships	Hove		4
2:15.91	524	F	13/11/21	The National Arena Swimming League London Round 2	London		2
2:16.60	516	F	17/10/21	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
2:17.66	505	F	27/06/21	Shiverers July Time Trials	Hove		4
2:28.72	400	F	23/11/19	Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2019	Horsham	Shiverers	3
2:28.79	400	F	19/10/19	Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition	Crawley	Shiverers	2
2:33.49	364	F	15/06/19	Worthing Age Group Competition	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
2:34.49	357	F	20/10/18	Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018	Crawley	Worthing SC	2
2:37.71	335	F	16/06/18	Worthing Age Group Competition	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
2:42.09	309	F	14/01/18	Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Worthing SC	3
0.45 07	1	F	00/07/17	Atlantia Cummar Calach	Haraham	Worthing SC Powered By SPORT	

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

۲.40.0 <i>1</i>	232	г	UZ/U//1/	สแลแนร อนแแนะเ อุมสรา	norsnam	worthing SC	Page 2 / 2
2:47.10	282	F	01/04/17	Worthing Age Group Competition	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
2:49.33	271	F	21/10/17	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition	Crawley	Worthing SC	2
2:56.13	241	F	15/10/16	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016	Crawley	Worthing SC	2
2:59.60	227	F	25/09/16	Littlehampton County Qualifier	Littlehampton	Worthing SC	3
3:09.67	193	F	23/04/16	Worthing Age Group Competition	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
3:19.26	166	F	03/04/16	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016	Bognor Regis	Worthing SC	3
3:35.29	132	F	05/07/15	Sussex Development Gala	Eastbourne	Worthing SC	3

Swims in Date Order

Гime	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:05.87	660	F	14/06/24	Brighton SC Club Championships 2024	Brighton	CO B and H	4
2:07.56	634	Н	14/12/23	Swim England Winter Championships 2023	Sheffield	Shiverers	2
2:07.20	640	F	09/12/23	National Arena Swimming League - London 2023	St Albans		2
2:07.84	630	F	11/11/23	National Arena Swimming League - London 2023	Luton		2
2:06.76	646	F	05/11/23	SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023	Winchester		2
2:07.05	642	Н	05/11/23	SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023	Winchester		2
2:09.15	611	F	21/10/23	Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023	Crawley		2
2:05.68	663	F	14/10/23	National Arena Swimming League - London 2023	Luton		2
2:07.67	633	F	10/12/22	National Arena Swimming League-London Rounds 2022	Westminster Lodge		2
2:11.97	573	Н	03/12/22	National Winter Championships 2022	Sheffield	Shiverers	2
2:08.89	615	F	12/11/22	National Arena Swimming League-London Rounds 2022	Inspire Luton		2
2:08.65	618	F	06/11/22	SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022	Winchester		2
2:09.31	609	F	16/10/22	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
2:10.21	596	F	08/10/22	National Arena Swimming League-London Rounds 2022	Inspire Luton		2
2:15.23	532	F	15/01/22	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet	Prince Regent		3
2:15.76	526	F	18/12/21	Shiverers Club Championships	Hove		4
2:15.91	524	F	13/11/21	The National Arena Swimming League London Round 2	London		2
2:15.31	531	Н	07/11/21	SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships	Winchester	Shiverers	2
2:16.60	516	F	17/10/21	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
2:17.66	505	F	27/06/21	Shiverers July Time Trials	Hove		4
2:28.72	400	F	23/11/19	Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2019	Horsham	Shiverers	3
2:28.79	400	F	19/10/19	Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition	Crawley	Shiverers	2
2:33.49	364	F	15/06/19	Worthing Age Group Competition	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
2:34.49	357	F	20/10/18	Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018	Crawley	Worthing SC	2
2:37.71	335	F	16/06/18	Worthing Age Group Competition	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
2:42.09	309	F	14/01/18	Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Worthing SC	3
2:49.33	271	F	21/10/17	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition	Crawley	Worthing SC	2
2:45.07	292	F	02/07/17	Atlantis Summer Splash	Horsham	Worthing SC	3
2:47.10	282	F	01/04/17	Worthing Age Group Competition	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
2:56.13	241	F	15/10/16	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016	Crawley	Worthing SC	2
2:59.60	227	F	25/09/16	Littlehampton County Qualifier	Littlehampton	Worthing SC	3
3:09.67	193	F	23/04/16	Worthing Age Group Competition	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
3:19.26	166	F	03/04/16	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016	Bognor Regis	Worthing SC	3